ROOMS AVAILABLE
FORRENT

Badger Room

Maple Room (without kitchen)

Maple Room (with kitchen)

Robin Room

Robin Room & Maple Room

RESIDENT
5 HOURS

$45

$60

$80

$60

$120

NON-RESIDENT
5 HOURS

$56

$75

$100

$75

$144

RESIDENT
FULL DAY

$65

$95

$135

$95

$205

NON-RESIDENT
FULL DAY

$81

$119

$169

$119

$256

DAMAGE
DEPOSIT

$60

$60

$60

$60

$120



