ROOMS AVAILABLE FOR RENT	RESIDENT 5 HOURS	NON-RESIDENT 5 HOURS	RESIDENT FULL DAY	NON-RESIDENT FULL DAY	DAMAGE DEPOSIT
Badger Room	\$45	\$56	<b>\$65</b>	\$81	\$60
Maple Room (without kitchen)	\$60	\$75	\$95	\$119	\$60
Maple Room (with kitchen)	\$80	\$100	\$135	\$169	\$60
Robin Room	\$60	\$75	\$95	\$119	\$60
Robin Room & Maple Room	\$120	\$144	\$205	\$256	\$120